

BIDS RECEIVED:

November 4, 2021
11:00 a.m.

**PANOLA COUNTY SANITATION DEPARTMENT
TRANSFER STATION FOR
THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
PANOLA COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI**

BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEERING ESTIMATE		Hill's Construction, LLC Water Valley, MS 38965 MS Certification: 14154		Phillips Contracting Company, Inc. Columbus, MS 39704 MS Certification: 00229-MC		Cook & Son, LLC Smithville, MS 38870 MS Certification: 22593-MC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S-200-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	30,000.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$81,093.06	\$ 81,093.06
S-203-E1	Borrow Excavation (LVM) (Owner Supplied)	800.0	CY	\$10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$14.00	\$ 11,200.00	12.50	\$ 10,000.00	\$14.00	\$ 11,200.00
S-212-B	Commercial Fertilizer (13-13-13)	0.01	TONS	\$5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 12.00	5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15.00
S-214-A	Seeding	0.01	ACRE	\$6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$800.00	\$ 8.00	15,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 200.00
S-227-A	Excelsior Blanket	45.0	SY	\$7.50	\$ 337.50	\$2.00	\$ 90.00	10.00	\$ 450.00	\$3.50	\$ 157.50
S-304-D	Crushed Limestone	10.0	TONS	\$65.00	\$ 650.00	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00
S-601-A	Structural Concrete, Class "B"	260.0	CY	\$750.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$1,060.00	\$ 275,600.00	1,136.00	\$ 295,360.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 442,000.00
S-601-B	Structural Concrete, Class "B", Minor Structures	2.25	CY	\$1,250.00	\$ 2,812.50	\$1,060.00	\$ 2,385.00	3,000.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 3,825.00
S-602-A	Reinforcing Steel	25,015.0	LB	\$1.25	\$ 31,268.75	\$1.33	\$ 33,269.95	1.40	\$ 35,021.00	\$2.25	\$ 56,283.75
S-604-A	Casting	308.0	LB	\$4.50	\$ 1,386.00	\$2.50	\$ 770.00	5.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$3.00	\$ 924.00
S-604-B	Gratings	252.0	LB	\$4.50	\$ 1,134.00	\$2.50	\$ 630.00	5.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$3.00	\$ 756.00
TD-1	Trench Drain	30.0	LF	\$115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$150.00	\$ 4,500.00	500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$372.00	\$ 11,160.00
SP-1	Plates for Columns	14.0	EA	\$15.00	\$ 210.00	\$50.00	\$ 700.00	350.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$350.00	\$ 4,900.00
S-603-PE	8" Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe	60.0	LF	\$20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$50.00	\$ 3,000.00	50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,800.00
S-603-PE	12" Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe	204.0	LF	\$25.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$60.00	\$ 12,240.00	55.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,140.00
SP-2	Steel Plate Brace and Chains	1.0	LS	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 278,158.75	\$ 384,504.95	\$ 440,701.00	\$ 652,954.31			

I CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED:


Larry L. Brink, PE/PS
Consulting Engineer

11/4/2021
DATE